
STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM FOR COLLEGE INFRASTRUCTURE 
 
1. Sports facility in college.  

1 - Below average  
2 - Average  
3 - Good  
4 - Very good  
5 - Excellent 
 

2. Medical facility in college.  
1 - Below average  
2 - Average  
3 - Good  
4 - Very good  
5 - Excellent 

 
3. Internet facility in college  

1 - Below average  
2 - Average  
3 - Good  
4 - Very good  
5 - Excellent 

 
4. Extra-curricular activities in college.  

1 - Below average  
2 - Average  
3 - Good  
4 - Very good  
5 - Excellent 

 
5. Canteen facility in college.  

1 - Below average  
2 - Average  
3 - Good  
4 - Very good  
5 - Excellent 

 
6. Security and proctorial services in college.  

1 - Below average  
2 - Average  
3 - Good  
4 - Very good  
5 - Excellent 

 



OTHER BASIC FACILITIES 
 
1. Toilets/washrooms are hygienic and properly maintained.  

1 - Strongly Disagree  
2 - Disagree  
3 - Satisfactory  
4 - Agree  
5 - Strongly Agree 

 
2. Availability of clean drinking water in college.  

1 - Strongly Disagree  
2 - Disagree  
3 - Satisfactory  
4 - Agree  
5 - Strongly Agree 
 

3. Grievances/problems are redressed/resolved well in time.  
1 - Strongly Disagree  
2 - Disagree  
3 - Satisfactory  
4 - Agree  
5 - Strongly Agree 
 

4. The functioning of Placement Cell is satisfactory.  
1 - Strongly Disagree  
2 - Disagree  
3 - Satisfactory  
4 - Agree  
5 - Strongly Agree 
 

5. The building/classrooms are accessible to differently-abled persons.  
1 - Strongly Disagree  
2 - Disagree  
3 - Satisfactory  
4 - Agree  
5 - Strongly Agree 
 

6. Classrooms are clean and well maintained.  
1 - Strongly Disagree  
2 - Disagree  
3 - Satisfactory  
4 - Agree  
5 - Strongly Agree 
 



LIBRARY 
 
1. Availability of prescribed books/reading materials.  

1 - Strongly Disagree  
2 - Disagree  
3 - Satisfactory  
4 - Agree  
5 - Strongly Agree 
 

2. Availability of reading room and common room in college building.  
1 - Strongly Disagree  
2 - Disagree  
3 - Satisfactory  
4 - Agree  
5 - Strongly Agree  
 

3. Library staff is cooperative and helpful.  
1 - Strongly Disagree  
2 - Disagree  
3 - Satisfactory  
4 - Agree  
5 - Strongly Agree 
 

4. Availability and accessibility of online educational resources in college.  
1 - Strongly Disagree  
2 - Disagree  
3 - Satisfactory  
4 - Agree  
5 - Strongly Agree  
 

5. Way of cataloging and arrangement of books in the Library is helpful  
1 - Strongly Disagree  
2 - Disagree  
3 - Satisfactory  
4 - Agree  
5 - Strongly Agree 
 

6. What areas of infrastructure, do you think need to be improved?  

 Computer Lab 

 Library 

 Classrooms 

 Canteen 

 Playground 



 Wi-fi 

 Washroom 


